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Filial

 0205  CONVERPLAST MATRIZ



Período de Entrega

 31/10/2025 a 04/11/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000706  9999

 Data

 31/10/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



31,000

 1236,900

 39,900

03/11/2025

 1.07.05.060.02

 COCA COLA LATA 350ML - CX 12UN

 CX


7,000

 650,860

 92,980

03/11/2025

 1.08.06.190.01

 SORVETE DE CREME - PO 10LT

 PO


7,000

 264,880

 37,840

03/11/2025

 1.07.05.110.02

 FANTA LARANJA LATA 350ML - CX 12UN

 CX


5,000

 200,000

 40,000

03/11/2025

 1.07.05.070.02

 COCA COLA ZERO LATA 350ML - CX 12UN

 CX



Total

 2352,640
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